CEDAR FALLS VOLLEYBALL SEASON AND CAREER RECORDS

Team Records:
sl Best Overall Record: 46-1
wu“p Au Most Consecutive Match Wins: 75
2 Most Consecutive Set wins: 130
— 1425
Hitting Efficiency: 383
Blocks: 405
Digs: 1688
Aces: 211
Individual Records:
Kills (areer Kaz Brown
Season AKacia Brown
Blocks Career Kaz Brown
Season Kaz Brown
ASSIStS Career Tayah Mahi
Season Tayah Mahi
Digs Career Abby Hendrickson
Season Jamie Farley
Aces (areer Taylor Lynch
Season Taylor Lynch

2018
2017-18
2017-18
2015
2017
2018
2018
2017

1156
389

500
152

4115
1114

998
511

176
89

State Champions: 2017

State Runner-up: 2018, 2016,
20017, 20006, 1988

Mate Qualiiiers: 2018, 2017,
2016, 2015, 2011, 2007,
2006, 2005, 2004, 2001,
1998, 1990, 1988, 1987,
1985, 1984, 1983, 1976,
1975, 1972

2010-2013
2018

2010-2013
2013

2014-2017
2016

2015-2017
2011

2014-2017
2017




