CEDAR FALLS VOLLEYBALL SEASON AND CAREER RECORDS



Team Records:

Best Overall Record:	46-1	2018	State Champions : 2017
Most Consecutive Match Wins:	75	2017-18	State Runner-up: 2018, 2016,
Most Consecutive Set Wins:	130	2017-18	2007, 2006, 1988
Kílls:	1425	2015	State Qualifiers: 2018, 2017,
Hitting Efficiency:	.383	2017	2016, 2015, 2011, 2007,
Blocks:	405	2018	2006, 2005, 2004, 2001,
Digs:	1688	2018	1998, 1990, 1988, 1987,
Aces:	277	2017	1985, 1984, 1983, 1976,
			1975, 1972

Individual Records:

Kills	Career	Kaz Brown	1156	2010-2013
	Season	Akacia Brown	389	2018
Blocks	Career	Kaz Brown	500	2010-2013
	Season	Kaz Brown	152	2013
Assists	Career	Tayah Mahi	4115	2014-2017
	Season	Tayah Mahi	1114	2016
Digs	Career	Abby Hendrickson	998	2015-2017
	Season	Jamie Farley	511	2011
Aces	Career	Taylor Lynch	176	2014-2017
	Season	Taylor Lynch	89	2017